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HERCULES HIGH SCHOOL

1900 Refugio Valley Road, Hercules, CA 94547
(510) 231-1429 ~ (fax) (510) 245-1089

HERCULES FOOTBALL SCHEDULE, 2017

NON-LEAGUE
DATE OPPONENT / EVENT SITE TIME (FR/JV/VAR)
Friday, August 25, 2017 Mt. Diablo HS Home 4:30/7pm
Friday, September 01, 2017 Middletown HS Middletown HS 4:30/7pm
Friday, September 08, 2017 Galileo HS Home 4:30/7pm
Friday, September 15, 2017 Justin-Siena HS Home 4:30/7pm
Friday, September 22, 2017 Football vs. Arroyo 4:30/7pm

TRI COUNTY-STONE ATHLETIC LEAGUE GAMES

DATE OPPONENT / EVENT SITE TIME
Friday, September 29, 2017 Pinole Valley HS Pinole Valley HS 4:30/7pm
Friday, October 06, 2017 Richmond HS Home 4:30/7pm
Friday, October 13, 2017 Kennedy HS Kennedy HS 4:30/7pm
Friday, October 20, 2017 Albany HS Home 4:30/7pm
Friday, October 27, 2017 TBA 4:30/7pm
Friday, November 03, 2017 DeAnza HS DeAnza HS 4:30/7pm

NORTH COAST SECTION/CIF CHAMPIONSHIP GAMES

Varsity Head Coach: Gerald Montgomery

Varsity Assistant Coaches: Michael Montgomery, Gerald Montgomery Il, & Louis Montgomery
Junior Varsity Coach: Bill Aclus

Junior Varsity Assistant Coach: Rodney Wilson, Dave Quesada, Cam Alston

Principal: Paul Mansingh

Athletic Director: Dean Grecco

Mascot: Titans

Colors: Columbia Blue, Black, and White
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